e QORANGERY

ALL DAY
MEN U

www.theorangeryatsiddingtonpark.co.uk

RANGEFORD VILLAGES



WHILE YOU WAIT

The Orangery Signature Cocktail
£10.50

Passion fruit No-Tini
passion fruit, pineapple juice, elderflower

£6.00
Marinated Sourdough bread Wild mushroom &
olives salsa verde parmesan arancini
£3.95 £3.95 £4.95

STARTERS

Seasonal soup sourdough bread

Autumn Salad roasted & pickled vegetables, goats cheese, candied walnuts
Twice baked cheese soufflé creamy cheese sauce, wilted spinach

Crispy chicken wings pumpkin velouté, poached apples

Hot smoked sea trout horseradish cream, beetroot tartare, sourdough crisps

MAINS

Butternut squash & parmesan risotto salt & vinegarette pumpkin seeds
The Orangery lasagna mixed leaf salad, our house speciality

Haddock goujons crushed garden peas, tartare sauce & fries

Pork schnitzel creamy mash, celeriac, mushroom & apple sauce

Pan fried sea bream puy lentil, sweet potato, spinach & coconut hotpot

Aged 8oz rump steak roasted shallots, baby watercress, fries, peppercorn sauce

ALLERGEN KEY V —Vegetarian/ VE - Vegan / GF — Gluten Free /

£6.95
£7.95
£8.95
£9.95
£10.95

£14.95
£16.95
£18.95
£20.95
£22.95
£25.95

— Nuts

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any food allergies or intolerances. We are happy to provide you with additional allergy information
including the 14 allergen groups, however we can never guarantee a dish is completely free from any allergens or specific ingredients.

A discretionary service charge of 12% will be added to all bills, excluding those of owners.
This charge is shared amoung the team members who contributed to your service.



LIGHT DISHES & SALADS

Burrata heritage tomato, orange segments, candied walnuts

Creamy wild mushrooms parmesan, sourdough toast

Crispy chicken Ceaser salad pickles

Roasted sweet potato caramelised red onion, pomegranate, parsnips crisps

Superfood salad butternut squash, quinoa, baby spinach, mixed seeds,

honey & thyme dressing
Aubergine, lentil & tomato bake Smoked haddock fish cake
mixed leaves creamed leeks & peas
£14.95 £14.95
Slow braised beef ragu Classic chicken
pappardelle pasta, parmesan parmenter seasonal vegetables
£15.95 £16.95
Crispy tempura courgette French fries
£3.95 £3.95
Mixed leaves salad Peas, broad beans & pea shoots
£3.95 £3.95
Roasted hispi cabbage Buttered garlic new potatoes
£3.95 £4.95
Green beans & roasted beetroot Truffle & parmesan fries
£4.95 £4.95

ALLERGEN KEY V —Vegetarian/ VE - Vegan / GF — Gluten Free / N — Nuts

£8.95
£8.95
£11.95
£11.95

£11.95

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any food allergies or intolerances. We are happy to provide you with additional allergy information
including the 14 allergen groups, however we can never guarantee a dish is completely free from any allergens or specific ingredients.

A discretionary service charge of 12% will be added to all bills, excluding those of owners.
This charge is shared amoung the team members who contributed to your service.



of produce from within = M
a 30 mile radius of Co%"ab-““,’s

the village
()

B in p0

tin| == THESRT%LI\I‘J%GHT

D(Jhas = A

istil{en
Y -.:
U Cotswpld
Gloucester Breweny Distillew
— =»
B Halls Fire & Flow
Bakeny
—
_ = Batie CIRENCESTER
= Ice Cream ?
(™Y . o } i
— -~ ﬁ
° Bramleys Cotswold Lakes
. lpodchester o e 2 Brewery Company
Cam Family ~ Valley Vineyard
Butchers (S
Ritfers
SISO Courivaud
AND NATURE
RESERVE

Bibendum

www.theorangeryatsiddingtonpark.co.uk

RANGEFORD VILLAGES



