THE ORANGERY

ALL DAY MENU



WHILE YOU WAIT

The Orangery Signature Cocktail £10.50

Passion fruit No-Tini
passion fruit, pineapple juice, elderflower
£6.00

Marinated olives GF VE £3.95

Sourdough bread salsa verde v
£3.95

Wild mushroom & parmesan arancini v £4.95

STARTERS

Seasonal soup sourdough bread v	£6.95
Autumn Salad roasted & pickled vegetables, goats cheese, candied walnuts GF V N	£7.95
Twice baked cheese soufflé <i>creamy cheese sauce, wilted spinach</i> v	£8.95
Crispy chicken wings pumpkin velouté, poached apples GF	£9.95
Hot smoked sea trout horseradish cream, beetroot tartare, sourdough crisps	£10.95

MAINS

Butternut squash & parmesan risotto salt & vinegarette pumpkin seeds GF V	£14.95
The Orangery lasagna mixed leaf salad, our house speciality	£16.95
Haddock goujons crushed garden peas, tartare sauce & fries	£18.95
Pork schnitzel creamy mash, celeriac, mushroom & apple sauce	£20.95
Pan fried sea bream puy lentil, sweet potato, spinach & coconut hotpot GF	£22.95
Aged 8oz rump steak roasted shallots, baby watercress, fries, peppercorn sauce GF	£25.95

ALLERGEN KEY V – Vegetarian / VE - Vegan / GF – Gluten Free / N – Nuts

LIGHT DISHES & SALADS

Burrata heritage tomato, orange segments, candied walnuts GF V N	£8.95
Creamy wild mushrooms parmesan, sourdough toast v	£8.95
Crispy chicken Ceaser salad <i>pickles</i>	£11.95
Roasted sweet potato caramelised red onion, pomegranate, parsnips crisps GFVE	£11.95
Superfood salad butternut squash, quinoa, baby spinach, mixed seeds, honey & thyme dressing GF VE N	£11.95

COMFORT DISHES

Aubergine, lentil & tomato bake mixed leaves GF V £14.95 Smoked haddock fish cake creamed leeks & peas £14.95

Slow braised beef ragu
pappardelle pasta, parmesan
£15.95

Classic chicken
parmenter seasonal vegetables GF
£16.95

SIDES

Crispy tempura courgette ${\bf v}$

£3.95

Mixed leaves salad **VE GF**

£3.95

Roasted hispi cabbage GF V

£3.95

Green beans & roasted beetroot GFV

£4.95

French fries ve GF

£3.95

Peas, broad beans & pea shoots GFV

£3.95

Buttered garlic new potatoes GF V

£4.95

Truffle & parmesan fries GF

£4.95

ALLERGEN KEY V - Vegetarian / VE - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free / N - Nuts

